

## Georgia Department of Early Care and Learning Childcare and Parent Services (CAPS) Provider Published Rate Form



CHILD CARE PROVIDER: Please complete this form in its entirety.

Provider's Official Name: (Required)	First Stes Infant / Tiddler Center Provider	CAPS Provider ID#:	58093
Complete Address: (Required)	501 Church St.	Provider License/ Exemption Number:	C CLC-12891
Phone number:	912-538-8811	Provider's Email Address (Required):	light@ I ewell moore. com
Fax number:	N/A		
School/ School District served:	Vidalia City Schools		
Person completing this form:	Jewell Moore	Date:	
ha Children and Denne Carriers (CA	The Children and Derrot Service (CADS) and the children for the children f	door	

The Childcare and Parent Services (CAPS) program is designed to help families afford safe quality childcare.

must be a coinciding active childcare scholarship on file before payment can be made. Furthermore, the provider shall not bill, and CAPS will not pay for childcare during any period of time when another federal or state program, including but not limited to, Head Start or Georgia's Pre-K, has paid for the child's care. CAPS rate changes may not coincide with your rate changes. Please adjust accordingly. Completion of this form does not guarantee payment as there compliance with this requirement. CAPS does not pay for transportation fees, book fees or extracurricular fees (such as field trips) that may be charged over the provider's rates. The Provider shall charge the same rates to families subsidized by CAPS as it charges other consumers and shall provide documentation, upon request, to demonstrate

08\$	REG FEE AMT	Are you If a GA F school c days tha
€9	Special Needs Rate	Are you a GA Pre-K site?  If a GA Pre-K site, do you follow the same schedule for holding Pre-K class as the school district in which the center is located? (i.e. Are Pre-K classes not held on days that school age children are out of school, including teacher work days?)
\$ 130	INFANT RATE (0- 12 MTHS)	site? lo you follo hich the ce ge children
<i>58</i> /\$	RATE FOR ONE (1) YR OLD	w the sam nter is loca are out of
\$ 130   \$125   \$135	RATE FOR TWO (2) YRS OLD	e schedule ated? (i.e. A school, inc
\$ 125	RATE FOR THREE (3) YRS OLD	for holding \re Pre-K cl
581\$ 581\$ 881\$	RATE FOR FOUR (4) YRS OLD	y Pre-K clas lasses not ther work d
581\$	RATE FOR FIVE (5) YRS OLD	ss as the held on ays?)
581 \$	PRE- SCHOOL RATE (AGES 3- 5)	□ YES
\$ 50	DAILY (PT CARE) RATE	
W.\$	NIGHT CARE RATE	O NO NA
\$ 50	DAILY RATE	
5/28 818	SCHOOL AGE FULL TIME RATE	
\$75	BEFORE/ AFTER SCHOOL RATE	
N.S.	GA PRE- K SITES BEFORE/ AFTER PRE-K RATE	